15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.03.10 - UPDATED MARCH 10, 2026
TW26 FLOOD
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
TUNABLE WHITE
The TW26 Flood features a high CRI output, with tunable white from 1800K
- 6500K. Interchangeable reflectors allow beam angles between 10° and
60°.  This fixture is perfect for retail applications such as car dealerships and
clothing stores but is equally well suited for illuminating artwork or using it in an

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY:
MODEL FINISH OPTICS
TW26 B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
10 = 10° Degree
20 = 20° Degree
40 = 40° Degree
60 = 60° Degree
MOUNTING OPTIONS DIMMING COLOR TEMPERATURE **
See Mounting Options for Ordering
Codes
DX = DMX / RDM
CS = Casambi Wireless
010 = 0-10V *
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
56 = 5600K
65 = 6500K
* 0-10V only allows tuning. No dimming on track.
** Fixtures can be pre-programmed to static white with 1-channel DMX for non-tunable white applications.